THE DATASHEET OF
NB3V1102CDTR2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
January, 2024 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:

conditions outlined in this datasheet, please visit the onsemi
Green Point Design Tools homepage.
Table 8. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NB3V1102CDTR2G 102
TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & ReelNB3V1103CDTR2G 103
NB3V1104CDTR2G 104
NB3V1102CMTTBG 02 WDFN8
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NB3V1104CMTTBG 04
NB3V1106CDTR2G 1106
V
TSSOP−14
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NB3V1108CDTR2G 1108
V
TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging